

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****MAC No. 925 of 2019****FUTURE GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED versus****LEELARAM SAHU****Order Sheet**

15/04/2026	Ms. Harneet Kaur appears on behalf of Mr. Sourabh Sharma, counsel for the appellant. Mr. A.L. Singroul, counsel for the respondent. Heard on admission of cross objection. Admit. List this appeal for final hearing along with cross objection. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Ankit	